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Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Disbursements

Candidate Name

BUCHANAN, VERNON
DUCKWORTH, L. TAMMY
BUSBY, FRANCINE P
ROSKAM, PETER
JENNINGS, CHRISTINE L
KAGEN, STEVEN LESLIE
WETTERLING, PATTY
PERLMUTTER, EDWIN
ROACH, VINCENT ERIC
GARD, JOHN G
ODONNELL, RICK
BILIRAKIS, GUS MICHAEL
BACHMANN, MICHELE M
GIFFORDS, GABRIELLE
WHALEN, MICHAEL LOUIS
BRALEY, BRUCE L.
ROBERTS, RICHARD H
CAMPBELL, JOHN B. T. lll
ARCURI, MICHAEL ANGELO
SCHMIDT, JEANNETTE H
CAFARO, CAPRI
WILSON, CHARLES A JR
MATSUI, DORIS

WELCH, PETER

HELLER, DEAN
GUGLIELMI, FRANK A
MEIER, RAYMOND
FALLIN, MARY C

DERBY, JILL T

HUDSON, GEORGE T
HAUF, WILLIAM J
YASSKY, DAVID
BUSANSKY, PHYLLIS H
SARBANES, JOHN P MR.
GRAF, RANDALL RANDY
HIRONO, MAZIE K
JORDAN, JAMES D
SUTTON, BETTY S. MS.
UKE, ALAN KURT

SMITH, ADRIAN
CASTOR, KATHY

BODE, DENISE
RAINVILLE, MARTHA MS.
NUSBAUM, NANCY JEAN
GILCHRIST, JAMES W
SALI, WILLIAM T. T
DEWINE, R. PAT
BLASDEL, CHUCK
WULSIN, VICTORIA WELLS
BREWER, MARILYN
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State District

FL
IL
CA
IL
FL
Wi
MN
CO
CA
Wi
CO
FL
MN
AZ
1A
1A
TN
CA
NY
OH
OH
OH
CA
VT
NV
OH
NY
OK
NV
FL
CA
NY
FL
MD
AZ
HI
OH
OH
CA
NE
FL
OK
VT
Wi
CA
ID
OH
OH
OH
CA

13
06
50
06
13
08
06
07
50
08
07
09
06
08
01
01
01
48
24
02
13
06
05
00
02
04
24
05
02
13
50
11
09
03
08
02
04
13
50
03
11
05
00
08
48
01
02
06
02
48

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Constitutional
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements
Open $8,112,758
Open $4,556,498
Open $3,603,704
Open $3,302,707
Open $3,201,624
Open $3,187,335
Open $3,179,232
Open $2,945,175
Open $2,916,959
Open $2,831,528
Open $2,771,918
Open $2,574,361
Open $2,553,751
Open $2,442,124
Open $2,385,536
Open $2,368,906
Open $2,291,574
Open $2,254,034
Open $2,197,561
Open $2,078,567
Open $2,011,158
Open $1,800,913
Open $1,799,084
Open $1,737,961
Open $1,674,287
Open $1,664,452
Open $1,629,830
Open $1,629,554
Open $1,594,055
Open $1,592,896
Open $1,577,811
Open $1,512,874
Open $1,419,419
Open $1,396,588
Open $1,375,069
Open $1,374,993
Open $1,348,201
Open $1,343,853
Open $1,326,900
Open $1,242,666
Open $1,221,831
Open $1,218,243
Open $1,132,973
Open $1,117,010
Open $1,105,012
Open $1,074,804
Open $1,068,522
Open $1,066,721
Open $1,041,188
Open $1,009,543



